Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Cook - (963066) - Eastleigh SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.63
1:07.75
1:09.09
1:11.34
1:13.05
1:13.42
1:15.40
1:15.52
1:17.29
1:25.64
1:25.92
1:28.12
1:29.68
1:31.22

1:33.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.75
1:13.42
1:09.09
1:07.63
1:11.34
1:13.05
1:15.40

1:15.52
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Date

26/10/19
14/12/19
09/11/19
07/06/19
09/03/19
13/12/19
15/04/18
10/03/18
02/12/17
14/02/16
07/03/15
08/02/15
07/03/15
26/06/16
11/06/16

Date

14/12/19
13/12/19
09/11/19
26/10/19
07/06/19
09/03/19
15/04/18
10/03/18

Meet

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019

NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Eastleigh Closed Club Championships

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Eastleigh Club Championships December 2019
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Meet

NASL South Round 3

Eastleigh Club Championships December 2019
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019

Eastleigh Closed Club Championships

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Hart

Bognor Regis
Waterlooville LC
Eastleigh
Hart LC
Eastleigh
Bognor Regis
Hart
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Portsmouth

Waterlooville

Venue
Bognor Regis
Eastleigh
Waterlooville LC
Hart
Eastleigh
Hart LC
Bognor Regis

Hart
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Club Swam Under
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1:17.29 236 H 02/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3
1:31.22 143 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth 2
1:33.22 134 H 11/06/16 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3
1:25.64 173 H 14/02/16 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3
1:25.92 171 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1
1:29.68 151 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1
1:28.12 159 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



