## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Oliver Cook - (963066) - Eastleigh SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.63	352	F	26/10/19	Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019	Hart	Eastleigh	3
1:07.75	350	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Bognor Regis	Eastleigh	3
1:09.09	330	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Waterlooville LC	Eastleigh	3
1:11.34	300	F	07/06/19	Eastleigh Closed Club Championships	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
1:13.05	279	F	09/03/19	Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Hart LC	Soton Dolp	3
1:13.42	275	F	13/12/19	Eastleigh Club Championships December 2019	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
1:15.40	254	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Soton Dolp	3
1:15.52	253	F	10/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Soton Dolp	3
1:17.29	236	Н	02/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Soton Dolp	3
1:25.64	173	Н	14/02/16	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016	Waterlooville	Soton Dolp	3
1:25.92	171	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Soton Dolp	1
1:28.12	159	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Soton Dolp	2
1:29.68	151	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Soton Dolp	1
1:31.22	143	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:33.22	134	Н	11/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Soton Dolp	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.75	350	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Bognor Regis	Eastleigh	3
1:13.42	275	F	13/12/19	Eastleigh Club Championships December 2019	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
1:09.09	330	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Waterlooville LC	Eastleigh	3
1:07.63	352	F	26/10/19	Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019	Hart	Eastleigh	3
1:11.34	300	F	07/06/19	Eastleigh Closed Club Championships	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
1:13.05	279	F	09/03/19	Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Hart LC	Soton Dolp	3
1:15.40	254	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Soton Dolp	3
1:15.52 yright 2024	253 4	F	10/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Soton Dolp  Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.29	236	Н	02/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Soton Dolp	3
1:31.22	143	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:33.22	134	Н	11/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Soton Dolp	3
1:25.64	173	Н	14/02/16	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016	Waterlooville	Soton Dolp	3
1:25.92	171	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Soton Dolp	1
1:29.68	151	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Soton Dolp	1
1:28.12	159	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Soton Dolp	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS